The Madeira Historical Society



We would like to invite everyone to come join us for a **FREE** tour on the 1st Saturday and the 3rd Sunday of each month, April through December, from 1:00 – 4:00 pm. Our museum is a 1922 Sears and Roebuck catalog kit house filled with Madeira historical artifacts and information. Our displays change every year as we acquire vintage and antique items of days gone by.

You can contact us: 7226 Miami Avenue, Cincinnati, Ohio 45243 <u>madeirahistoricalsociety@gmail.com</u> (513) 561-9069 / maderiahistoricalsociety.org

Also, we always look forward to new members.

Please consider joining The Madeira Historical Society by filling out the form below.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Yes! I want to be part of the Madeira Historical Society. Enclosed is my membership application and fee. I will receive "The Vintage" newsletter about 3-4 times a year and an invitation to the Christmas Dinner in December.

\$5.00-Student____ \$15.00-Single___ \$25.00-Family___ \$114.00-Centennial Club___ for 2024 (Please note; Membership in the Centennial Club increases \$1.00 every year. This type of membership was established in 2010 during Madeira's Centennial Celebration. It started at \$100.00 and is now up to \$114.00.)

\$750.00-Lifetime (Member & Spouse)_____

\$150.00-Corporate Silver____ \$500.00-Corporate Gold____ \$1,000.00-Corporate Platinum_____

Name (s)_____

Address______

City____ State____ Zip Code_____

Phone_____ Email_____

Please make checks payable to: Madeira Historical Society and mail to: Madeira Historical Society
Attn: Michael Widmeyer, Treasurer
7226 Miami Avenue
Cincinnati, Ohio 45243

Check this box if you want your newsletters emailed to you rather than mailed. You will still receive
other correspondence by mail.